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Num
356
365

348
361
344
349
326
373
338
335
362
324
342
336
309

327
343
363
315
341
302
312
301
369
300
367
370
347
314
318
364
372
310
358
359
313

ZEBU RUN UBERABA

RESULTADOS

GERAL 10K MASC
Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
THIAGO ALVES TIMOTEO M 43 MO0O099 -
THIAGO VILELA TOLEDO RODRIGUES DA M 37 MO0O099 -
CUNHA
MAYKON WILLIANN MOTA M 35 MO0099 -
WENDERSON MARCOS M 27 MO0099 1
MARCELO ZAGO M 23 MO0099 2
MICAEL ABIDA VITOR DOS SANTOS M 15 MO0099 3
GUALTHER ROBERTO M 25 MO0099 4
NATHAN KIPNG ETICH M 25 MO0099 5
LEANDRO RODRIGUES M 31 MO0099 6
JULIO TEODORO DOS SANTOS SANTOS M 57 MO0099 7
WILIAN DE SOUSA GONCALVES M 51 MO0099 8
GILSON DOS SANTOS M 43 MO0099 9
LUIS FILIPE SALOMON M 23 MO0099 10
LAERCIO MARGATO M 61 MO0099 11
CRISTIANO GIULIANO FERREIRA PANIAGO ™M 31 MO0099 12
GIACULI MARQUE
GUILHERME AMARAL M 35 MO0099 13
LUIS HUMBERTO SOUZA M 31 MO0O099 14
WILLIAN ALVES M 0 MO0099 15
EDUARDO ENRICO MARIANO M 27 MO0O099 16
LUIS FELIPPE CARVALHO M 26 MO0099 17
ALEXANDRE CATANI M 38 MO0099 18
DIEGO NORONHA M 40 MO0O099 19
ADRIANO CROZARA M 33 MO0099 20
EZEQUIEL MENEZES M 32 MO0099 21
ADNAN DARIN PEREIRA RODRIGUES M 0 MO0099 22
JOSE TARCISIO FERNANDES M 67 MO0099 23
LELIS HENRIQUE GIBRAM MACHADO M 42 MO0099 24
MATEUS QUEIROZ ANDRADE M 0 MO0099 25
EDUARDO CRISTIANO CARRON DE SOUZA M 45 MO0099 26
FABIANO FERREIRA FERNANDES M 38 MO0099 27
HENRIQUE BORGES M 29 MO0099 28
LEUBERT THIAGO RIZZETO M 37 MO0O099 29
DANIEL LANNA M 0 MO0099 30
VANDEIR DE OLIVEIRA RODRIGUES M 60 MO0099 31
VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA M 59 MO0099 32
DJALMA PONCIANO DA SILVA JUNIOR M 43 MO0099 33

ESPORTE E EVENTO SPORTBRO LTDA

Equipe Tempo
00:37:05
00:37:34

00:42:38
00:42:56
00:45:55
00:46:09
00:47:18
00:47:35
00:48:17
00:48:50
00:49:33
00:49:48
00:49:48
00:49:53
00:49:54

00:52:33
00:52:37
00:52:38
00:52:42
00:53:24
00:53:38
00:55:01
00:55:34
00:58:07
00:58:21
00:58:38
00:58:54
00:59:01
01:01:03
01:01:33
01:04:13
01:05:52
01:06:32
01:07:21
01:07:44
01:10:26
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306
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Num
325
332
303
350
319
353
311
322
368
366
333
355
308
330
320
321
334
339

ZEBU RUN UBERABA

CELULAR EDILSON
JOSE CARLOS BENTO
EUSELI DOS SANTOS
TARCISIO SANTOS

Atleta

GRAZIELLE PEDROSO

JULIANA PASSOS

BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI
PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA
FERNANDA ROCHA

TALITA COSTA

DANIELA RIBEIRO

FLAVIA VILELA ALMEIDA MOLINARI
SOLANGE VIEIRA MENDES
BILNIA ALMEIDA

JULIANA CRISTINA FILIAIS FILIAIS
THAYNE RIVIA MOTA

CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA
JESSICA MIRANDA

FERNANDA RIPEL SALGADO
FLAVIA ZAGO

JULIANE SANTANA

LORENA PEREIRA LIMA

RESULTADOS
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GERAL 10K FEM
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FO099
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ESPORTE E EVENTO SPORTBRO LTDA

01:13:10
01:13:38
01:14:18
01:18:06

Equipe Tempo
00:43:56
00:45:32
00:48:35
00:53:28
00:53:45
00:54:42
00:55:20
00:56:51
00:57:35
00:58:37
00:58:57
00:59:01
01:01:01
01:02:27
01:05:54
01:13:08
01:13:10
01:13:24
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